
Dearborn Symphony 2017-18 Rehearsal Schedule  

 

Subscription Concert #1  Friday, October 6 at 8 pm 
Sunday, October 1 (Full)   6:30-9:00 pm   HFC 
Tuesday, October 3 (Strings)   7:30-10 pm   HFC 
Wednesday, October 4 (Full)   7:30-10 pm   FPAC  
Thursday, October 5 (Dress)   7:30-10 pm   FPAC 
Friday, October 6 CONCERT    8 pm     FPAC 
 
Subscription Concert #2  Friday, November 17 at 8 pm 
Sunday, November 12 (Full)   6:30-9:00 pm        HFC 
Tuesday, November 14 (Strings)  7:30-10 pm   HFC 
Wednesday, November 15 (Full)  7:30-10 pm   FPAC  
Thursday, November 16 (Dress)   7:30-10 pm   FPAC 
Friday, November 17 CONCERT   8 pm     FPAC 
 
Subscription Concert #3  SUNDAY, February 25 at 3 pm** 
Sunday, February 18 (Strings)  4:00-6:30 pm   HFC 
Thursday, Feb 22 (Full)           7:30-10 pm   FPAC 
Friday, February 23 (Full)   7:30-10 pm   FPAC  
Sunday, February 25 (Dress)   10:30 am-1:00 pm  FPAC 
Sunday, February 25 CONCERT   3 pm     FPAC 
**PLEASE NOTE DIFFERENT SCHEDULE FOR THIS CONCERT!!!! 
 
Subscription Concert #4 (Pops) Friday, April 13 at 8 pm 
Wednesday, April  11 (Full)   7:30-10 pm   FPAC  
Thursday, April 12 (Dress)    7:30-10 pm   FPAC 
Friday, April 13 CONCERT    8 pm     FPAC 
   
Subscription Concert #5  Friday, May 4 
Sunday, April 29 (Full)    4:00-6:30 p.m.   HFC 
Tuesday, May 1 (Strings)   7:30-10 p.m.     HFC 
Wednesday, May 2 (Full)    7:30-10 p.m.    FCPAC 
Thursday, May 3 (Dress)    7:30-10 p.m.    FCPAC 
Friday, May 4 CONCERT   8 p.m.      FCPAC 


